
RESULTS
DMT FIG Level - Men 11-12 Final
Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Cup 1 2022

Telford International Centre

9th & 10th April 2022

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

HD
Score

E6
HD
1

HD
2

ALLMAN Ryley100 22.3003.3 0.09.500 9.500 9.5001 9.600

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

2.7 9.200 9.200 9.3009.400 0.0 21.200

43.500

18.500

19.000

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

HARES Elliott102 21.8003.2 0.09.400 9.100 9.3002 9.300

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

3.1 9.300 9.100 9.0009.100 0.0 21.300

43.100

18.200

18.600

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

MURDOCK John104 20.8002.7 0.29.200 9.000 9.2003 9.100

City of Liverpool RGC 2.7 9.300 9.200 9.3009.300 0.0 21.300

42.100

18.600

18.300

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

REMEDIOS Connor105 20.9002.6 0.09.100 9.200 9.1004 9.500

Evolution Trampoline Club 2.7 9.300 9.100 9.2009.400 0.0 21.200

42.100

18.500

18.300

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

VERNON Charlie107 20.6002.9 0.69.200 9.100 9.0005 9.300

Exeter Trampoline 2.6 9.100 9.000 9.1009.200 0.0 20.800

41.400

18.200

18.300

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

RICHARDSON Thomas106 20.1002.0 0.09.100 9.000 9.0006 9.100

Aspire Springers 2.7 9.200 9.200 9.1009.100 0.6 20.400

40.500

18.300

18.100

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

DAVIES Theo101 18.7001.2 0.08.700 8.800 8.8007 8.600

Birkenhead Club 2.2 9.400 9.300 9.3009.400 0.0 20.900

39.600

18.700

17.500

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00
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